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Our traded services support and promote: 
o Quality early years to Key Stage 4 education and beyond 
o Leadership teams to flourish 
o Direction setting and self-evaluating schools 
o Curriculum innovation and inspirational teaching 
o Young people and children becoming life long learners. 
 

This team of advisers is highly experienced and very used to working with schools 
across Norfolk in providing bespoke and proven support and consultancy.  They 
work across all phases, offering guidance on whole school matters such as 
teaching and learning and assessment as well as subject specific issues. 
 

Jayne Cator - English 
Victoria Groom  - English 
Katie Leightell  - English 
John Woodhouse - English 
Rob Lodge - Humanities 
Anne Roe - Humanities 
Jill Duman - Information Technology 
Alison Borthwick - Mathematics 
Rose Keating - Mathematics 
Debbie Abbs - Modern Foreign Languages 
Adam Cooke - Modern Foreign Languages 
Hilary Anderson - PSHE, SEAL and Behaviour  
Dugald Ferguson - PSHE, SEAL and Behaviour 
Kevin Blogg - Science and RE 
Adrian Tebbutt  - Science 
Heather Tyrrell - Self-Evaluation and School Improvement 

 

We are also able to draw upon resources from within the wider Integrated 
Education Advisory Services including those advisers in the Achievement, 
Improvement and Governance team. 
 

Schools and clusters can purchase services using either their Primary 
Improvement Partnership Package (PIPP) or Secondary Flex for 2011/12, or 
via a one-off contract.  To speak to us about your service requirements, please 
contact any of the Business Support Team: 
 

Julia Idiens  julia.idiens@norfolk.gov.uk 01603 307762 
Lisa Battle lisa.battle@norfolk.gov.uk 01603 303324 
Claire Browne claire.browne@norfolk.gov.uk  01603 307779 
Nicola Bruce   nicola.bruce@norfolk.gov.uk 01603 303324 
Lisa Poploski lisa.poploski@norfolk.gov.uk 01603 307779 
Danielle Youngs danielle.youngs@norfolk.gov.uk 01603 303304  

 

We aim to provide reliable, high-quality, responsive, collaborative and local services focused on 
capacity building through school self-improvement and based on our shared vision for the children 

and young people of Norfolk. 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


